8304812
0610118
9804297
8701728
0513898
0110440
3401440
0511434
9205988
0214328
1111421
0760746
9501924
0924189
8503688
9003831
7808471
4411178
8603443
0920902
3723452
9404499
3705430
8302461
8404972
9912858
1314993
8101070
9303815
8703825
7907368
9103829

8904995
4600151
9301121
7909905
8502348
4600210
4426370
3716086
8702118
1417118
4413575
8706025
9901991
1111024
9101853
9905654
1214520
1004075
0312706
8300223
8704158
4430871
0112521
3505351
5300659
9803650
4412020
1015802

SHADE LARRY M
SLATER JUSTIN T
FOX JR M CHAEL W
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
VENDEL CHRI STOPHER
LUTHER BRI AN E

VWRI GHT PHI LLI P
KRZYZANOASKI  ADAM
NEI LSON JR DONALD
DAVI S CODY A

FLEM NG | AN J
KABABIK KIE T

M LLER STEVEN D
LEVIN JAKE B
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
WOMVER URBAN R
PASCCE FRANK L
DARROCH KENNETH
LOBO ANTONIO T
RECLA | AN L

VENDEL CHRI S
DARRCCH | AN K
CLARY DAVID K
HAFEZ HAN

HUBER STEVEN G
DEAL BRANDON A
COMRT LUKE J

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
RCBBI NS CURTI S V
SHAW PAUL

VRl GHT GEORCGE B

VELCH KEI TH E

DI PRETE LOUI S

SM TH GREGORY W
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
FEDERI CI JOHN N
LASH GLENN E

M RANDA KEI TH C
OEHRLI NILES L
RODGERS DANI EL SCO
ETCHEN JCEL F

FLI NT JAMES H
STORRI NG DAVID M
RASK DENNI S A
COOPER ROBERT R
SALKA ROBERT T
SHAFER DEAN R

LI PETZ M CHAEL
TRANTER ROBERT C
WALSH BILL
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
M NJOCK JOHN

MELI TSKY JOHN D
GREEN THOVAS A SR
DEVAUX DENNI S
ROSS JR STEVEN L
DI FABI O JOHN M
ZMJDA JOSEPH M

2015 EASTERN ZONE
H GH OVER ALL
AFTER 800 TARCETS

780
777
77
773
773
773
772
770
768
768
767
767
766
766
765
765
764
763
763
763
762
762
760
760
756
756
755
755
753
749
747
741

772
770
765
761
760
760
759
759
758
757
754
754
754
752
750
748
748
747
746
746
743
743
743
741
741
738
737
737

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

2343344233223 33223 33233222 S 3=

VET
JG.D

JGA.D

JGA.D
JG.D
JGA.D

SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

JR

JGA.D
VET

SUBV

S.JR
LDY1
LDY1

VET
VET

VET
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

S.JR
SUBV

VET

non
Ss A

VET

HAMBURG
PHELPS

EAST SPRI NGFI ELD
SOVERVI LLE
ROCHESTER
ALBANY
HUDSON

WARM NSTER
AUDUBON
SHOHOLA
MANOR
TOWNSEND
BEDFORD
MONTREAL
NEWTOWN
SKANEATELES
NEW CASTLE
ALl QUI PPA
EASTON
MAHANOY PLANE
ROCHESTER
ALl QUI PPA
PHOENI X

W LTON

ORW GSBURG
PETROLI A
KENNETT SQUARE
AUDUBON
NORTHBORO
PINE CI TY
CCOLLI NGAOCD
CARNEYS PO NT

BATH
JOHNSTON

LI NCOLN
BRESLAU
NEELYTON
HARRI SVI LLE
LOVBER
COMVACK

COGAN STATI ON
CRANBERRY

LI GONI ER
BARKER

FORT ERI E

Pl TTSBURGH
VERNON

ELI ZABETH
BANGOR

KENSI NGTON
ELVERSON

CAMP HI LL
PORT DOVER
MONONGAHELA
STEWARTSVI LLE
Pl TTSGROVE
EAST THETFORD
BENTON
BEDFCRD

SEW CKLEY



9106085
8603190
8105359
8804375
9303429
8004353
8400700
9503938
9911152
0760087
8007814
8506346
4502920

1013495
9802736
9101866
4207550
7800034
0413213
4448031
1213458
8500247
7909037
8600311
1110250
9200854
2300600
2505725
3703780
8806292
8702117
9300195
1010356
9101352
8702072
8202716
1210118
8501010
8504428
8304383
8900221
9704462
0924400
4405106
9601591
9601022
0414532
1300022
0310345
9911446
9501604
0811760
9703235
0111874
0922503
9404564
1010271
4308094
1110693
0411592
4439235
0312173
9003029
9105657
4017175
0813805

ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
FEEG DONALD A

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
GLEASON RANDALL D
NI CHOLS JOHN M
WAGNER ROBERT H
LONG ROBERT W
HOFFMAN JAMES C
JAMES BRI AN K
SUTTON KEVIN W
HESS REG S V
OSTRANDER GERRY D
GRANT PETER T

HAMLIN M KE H
DESERI O RI CH
BATTI STA RCBERT A
JORDAN TERRY
WALKER BART J
MJ R JR GENE F

W LLI AM5 FRED E
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
DAVES HENRY J

CI CHELLI DAVID L
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
SARTORI S LQU P
CRI STE CURTIS M
STI NSON JR CALVI N
GREB D RAY
BURDEN RI CHARD S
RAY KRI' S J

STONER JAMES W
DECKER TI FFANY J
BELL JEFF

BAUM JOHN J
ROBBI NS EDWARD R
PUVA JR ALEXANDER
NOFTZ JACK H

GREB C JEAN
WAGNER JR WALTER E
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PATCHELL JOHN R
SCHM DT KATE A
GRADY STEVEN M

Bl RK DONALD B
COYLE HARRY E
PENTRACK DAVI D R
WESTON W LLI AM N

MOOD EVAN
Bl RD ROBYN M
DEISHER I'Il JOHN C

BLEVI NS JAMES L
HESS JR RI CHARD L
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
EM LI US BRYAN L
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
TRESP HANS P

G BBONS JOSEPH E
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
KOERBLER CHRI STI AN
OSWALD ROBERT M
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
KNOCEFERL BARNEY J
NATCHER DONNA R
DEMERLE RI CK

SM TH JORDAN K

736
734
733
731
731
730
730
728
726
726
715
713
702

771
764
763
763
757
753
751
751
751
751
749
749
746
746
743
743
742
741
740
739
738
738
737
737
737
735
734
733
733
733
732
732
731
728
728
728
726
726
724
723
720
719
718
718
716
716
715
713
713
713
712
711
710
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SUBV

VET

VET
S. VT

JR

VET

JG.D
SUBV
SUBV

VET
SUBV

S. VT
JR
VET

SUBV

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1

SUBV
S. VT
S. VT
S.JR
LDY2
SUBV

SUBV
LDY2

VET
VET

JR
LDY1

S. VT

VET
VET

S.JR

SUBV
VET
S. VT
LDY2

JG.D

HUDSON

WOVEL SDORF
BLOSSBURG
LEOM NSTER
TRURO NS
PRATTSBURG
TOVMS RI VER
MONTOURSVI LLE
BETHLEHAM

OWN NGS

BETHEL PK
LOCKE

Rl VI ERE DU LOUP

CROMNELL

Rl DGEFI ELD
MANAHAVKI N

ST THOVAS
MeMur r ay
BEACHWOOD
SUGAR NOTCH
WEATHERLY
MARLBORO

LElI CESTER
NEWTOWN
LATROBE
HARWOCD
PROSPECT HARBOR
BALTI MORE
MATTI TUCK

Kl MBERTON
COGAN STATI ON
JAMESTOMN
MANLI US

UPPER MARLBORO
PINE CI TY
ATTI CA

Pl TTSBURGH
BALTI MORE
SOUTH WALES
EBENSBURG
NEW CASTLE
DUBLI N

PLAI STOW
WYALUSI NG
SCENERY HI LL
JOHNSTOWN
BELLOWS FALLS
LI NELEXI NGTON
NEW CASTLE
CHESTER SPRI NGS
GETTYSBURG
MECHANI CSBURG
NEW/I LLE
JENKI NTOMWN
HAZLETON
BRANVALEA
LANSDALE
PARKER
GERVANSVI LLE
GREENLAVN

W NDBER
DOYLESTOMN
ROCHESTER
EBENSBURG
FREDERI CKSBURG
VESTSUNBURY
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8802620
9702559
9701585
3702564
9912914
9912879
9400160

0113103
4505330
4600014
8005547
9104679
0510666
9504232
1211548
8600315
9701858
3712177
9302137
9304483
0760082
8501702
8606041
1100975
1113691
1010140
1113972
2515130
4439715
4405450
9403657
7801035
1114604
1211888
0920692
1115050
7808057
9913427
9910629
1112387
0410645
0410550
1212157
0410108
8301868
8502107
8501704
4436001
8903266
1003775

8400611
3504850
0902058
0765068
0216611
0813095
0214845
8400936
1315129
9502451
0921452
1112023
3513415
1315986
8601672

LYONNAI S CLAUDE
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
DOBSON KIM S
BENO T JCE
SCBARAM ORAL A
GALL GERALD P
GROOVB LESTER C

CAPOZZI M CHAEL A
PELLETI ER SERCE
MCORRI S JOYCE E
TARBY W LLIAM J
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
WOLF THOVAS J

D OSPI NA LCRENZO
LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B

SCHAFFER SR DONALD

CASHVAN JOHN R
JACOBS DR EDWYN L
EDGREEN BRUCE K
SM TH SUE M

BREI GHNER BETHANY
KAZEN CARL F
PALMER A CRI ST
BURKERT JERRY L
MALONE JUSTI N
BEAUCHESNE DONALD
HERRI NGTON SAMANTH
TRI MMER LARRY E
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
BOONE LESLI E CARL
BROWN CATHERI NE M
GLADHI LL R LARRY
HOWNER |V AARON
KERN JAN

RODGERS JACK A
TAYLOR EAN
HOPKI NS KENNETH A
WAALKES GARY L
FLEM NG BERNARD R
WAGNER SAVANTHA P
MCCORD JEAN F
BELOTTI RI CHARD
MALONE EM LY R
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
RUSSELL DAVID J
KAZEN EVELYN A
RESSLER JR ERNEST
BI LLS DAVID B
KULMANN JOHN R

CARNEY DENNI S J
FREDERI KS PETER
CASTLE CECIL R
CLARKE JOSEPH A
BARNEY CATHERI NE
SAVO A VICTOR P
BULL ROBERT C
CATENA RONALD D
CLARK CAREY R
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
ZULTANKY JOHN M
ZANE JR STEPHEN A
VANSELOUS M KE
HCOPKI NS QLI VER
TAYLOR EDWARD G

709
708
702
700
688
681
649

755
753
747
746
743
737
735
735
733
733
733
733
732
730
730
728
726
726
725
724
723
723
721
721
719
719
717
716
715
713
713
712
711
710
709
709
709
700
692
690
684
680
657

748
747
740
736
731
731
731
727
727
726
724
723
722
719
718

s
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O00000000000000

SuBV T/O TRO S R VIERES CP

LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
VET
S. VT

VET
LDY2

VET
VET
S. VT

S. VT
VET
VET

S. VT

LDY1

LDY1
VET

VET
JG.D

VET

JR

VET

LDY2
S. VT
JR

VET
JR
S. VT

JR
LDY2
S. VT
S.JR
LDY2

VET

VET
LDY2
S. VT

S. VT

SUBV
S. VT

JGA.D
LDY1
S. VT
VET

S. VT
SUBV

AVONMORE
READI NG
ROVE
BRAMPTON
JOHNSTOMN
SARVER

SALEM

ST PACOVME CANADA
CHARLESTOWN
THROOP
MONTI CELLO
TABERNACLE
BRAMPTON
HUDSON
LANGHORNE
SUNBURY
BROOKLYN
PORT ALLEGANY
LI NCOLN
ABBOTTSTOWN
REHOBOTH
CANTON
DOVER
BRANCHVI LLE
QUEBEC CANADA
ELKLAND
GLEN ROCK
GREENSBURG
QUARRYVI LLE
M DDLETOMN
LI TTLESTOMN
ELYSBURG
MERTZTOM
LAUREL SPRI NGS
BRI DGETON
CHEPACHET
BEAR
MANAHAVKI N
SOUTH WALES
TYRONE
GEORGETOWN
BRANCHVI LLE
DOVER
DOYLESTOMN
FLORENCE
REHOBOTH
MOHNTON
WALWORTH
SOUTHI NGTON

NEW HOPE

NEW HOPE

TROY

STOCKTON

EAST SYRACUSE
SUCCASUNNA
HANOVER
PELHAM MANOR
TANNERSVI LLE
TI VERTON
GARWOOD

Cl TRUS SPRI NGS
EASTON

MOUNT PLEASANT M L
BRI DGETON

o8]
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA



4416851
4600356
1418245
8002344
4418699
1010355
4406244
8703446
9600515
8102883
8905418
0921111

9803531
8005531
8002811
9400642
8905264
9103503
0215835
1011313
9001783
8504697
1416845
1418714
3710582
7908814
8906275
0511731
8102309
8602551

1417118
1314993
1210118
1110693
1418245
1212157
1418714

0920902
1213458
1300022
0760087
1113972
1114604
1115050
1112387

0610118
0513898
1013495
0214328
0760746
1111421
9404499
0765068
1113691

GEYER RI CHARD K
MORRI S WAYNE D
BEAVER WESLEY E
TRO SI JOHN J

HAM LTON RI CHARD C
BELL DEBCRAH

BREI GHNER BRI AN P
PERREAULT DANI EL
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
MCGLYNN VI NCENT P
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
MACDONALD PHILIP E

BROMWN FOSTER P
SHARP DENNI S F
HASSI S KENNETH J
HOOVER CGENE V

| ADARCLA FRANK A
HOPKI NSON GARY W
BLATT RI CHARD W
WOOD GLORIA A
FURMAN JOHN M
BECK THOVAS M
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R
MCCOY NCAH M
HART DENNI' S J
WALLACE RONALD K
ALMEI DA STEPHEN A
JERVAKI AN ARMEN K
ARM TAGE JAMES
SCHULER M CHAEL A

RODGERS DANI EL SCO
COMRT LUKE J
NOFTZ JACK H
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
BEAVER WESLEY E
MALONE EM LY R
MCCOY NCAH M

RECLA | AN L
MACNEAL CHRI STOPHE
MOOD EVAN

SUTTON KEVIN W
HERRI NGTON SAMANTH
HOAER |V AARON
TAYLOR EAN

WAGNER SAVANTHA P

SLATER JUSTIN T
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
HAMLIN M KE H
DAVI S CCODY A
KABABIK KIE T
FLEM NG | AN J
DARRCCH | AN K
CLARKE JOSEPH A
MALONE JUSTI N

717
715
713
704
704
704
700
695
676
673
666
636

698
693
691
686
684
671
664
663
663
659
656
646
645
640
635
632
632
629

757
755
737
716
713
709
646

763
751
728
726
724
719
715
711

777
773
771
768
767
767
762
736
726

C S. VT HELLERTOWN

C VET CHARLESTOVWN

C S.JR DANVI LLE

C S. VT CHELMSFORD

C S. VT FLEETWOOD

C LDY1 MANLI US

C ABBOTTSTOMN

C SUBV COTEAU- DU- LAC QU

C STAMFORD

C S. VT ABI NGTON

C VET PORTLAND

C M SSI SSAUGA

D VET M DDLETOWN

D BELLMORE

D PENNSAUKEN

D S. VT REI STERSTOMW

D S. VT E DOUGLAS

D VET DUNSTABLE

D VET FREDERI CKSBURG

D LDY2 SHELOCTA

D S. VT STOCKTON

D S. VT SUGAR GROVE

D TOWANDA

D S.JR PLYMOUTH

D VET M LLBROOK

D VET CAMBRI DGE

D SUBV DARTMOUTH

D S. VT ANDOVER

D S. VT TYNGSBCORO

D BRADFORD
SUB JUNI OR

AA S.JR CRANBERRY

3A S.JR KENNETT SQUARE

A S.JR Pl TTSBURCH

A S.JR GERMANSVI LLE

C S.JR DANVI LLE

B S.JR BRANCHVI LLE

D S.JR PLYMOUTH

JUNI OR

3A JR MAHANOY PLANE

A JR WEATHERLY

A JR LI NELEXI NGTON

AA JR OWN NGS

B JR ELKLAND

B JR ELYSBURG

B JR BRI DGETON

B JR SOUTH WALES
JUNI OR GOLD

3A JG.D PHELPS

3A JG.D ROCHESTER

A JG.D CROMAEL L

3A JG.D SHOHCLA

3A JG.D TOWNSEND

3A JA.D MANCR

3A JG.D ALl QUI PPA

C JGA.D STOCKTON

B JG.D BRANCHVI LLE

PA

P3E52292E€S25506%R 2R

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
DE
PA
PA



0813805

4600151
9003831
9301121
9802736
7808471
9101866
4411178
4600210
3716086
7800034
8404972
4413575
7909037
8400611
3703780
2505725
8702117
9101352
9106085
8304383
8900221
3513415
4439235
8802620
8703446
9912914
8906275

8304812
8904995
4207550
8302461
3705430
4505330
8500247
9101853
7907368
8300223
9104679
9103829
0510666
4412020
9701858
3712177
9601591
8804375
9601022
8501702
8004353
1100975
9502451
1010140
4439715
9703235
9404564
0920692
4600356
8007814
0312173
8506346

SM TH JORDAN K

DI PRETE LOUI S
WOMVER URBAN R

SM TH GREGORY W
DESERI O RI CH
PASCCE FRANK L
BATTI STA ROBERT A
DARRCCH KENNETH
FEDERI CI JOHN N
M RANDA KEI TH C
WALKER BART J
HUBER STEVEN G
ETCHEN JCEL F

Cl CHELLI DAVID L
CARNEY DENNI S J
BURDEN RI CHARD S
GREB D RAY
STONER JAMES W
BAUM JOHN J
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
NATCHER W LLI AM A
PATCHELL JOHN R
VANSELOUS M KE
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
LYONNAI S CLAUDE
PERREAULT DANI EL
SCBARAM ORAL A
ALMEI DA STEPHEN A

SHADE LARRY M
VWELCH KEI TH E
JORDAN TERRY
HAFEZ HAN

CLARY DAVI D K
PELLETI ER SERCE
DAVES HENRY J
COOPER ROBERT R
SHAW PAUL

WALSH BILL
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
VRl GHT GEORCGE B
WOLF THOVAS J

DI FABI O JOHN M
CASHVAN JOHN R
JACOBS DR EDWYN L
COYLE HARRY E
GLEASON RANDALL D
PENTRACK DAVI D R
KAZEN CARL F
WAGNER ROBERT H
BURKERT JERRY L
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
BEAUCHESNE DONALD
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
TRESP HANS P
RODGERS JACK A
MORRI S WAYNE D
HESS REG S V

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
OSTRANDER GERRY D

710

770
765
765
764
764
763
763
760
759
757
756
754
751
748
743
743
741
738
736
734
733
722
713
709
695
688
635

780
772
763
760
760
753
751
750
747
746
743
741
737
737
733
733
732
731
731
730
730
726
726
725
723
723
718
716
715
715
713
713

A JA.D VESTSUNBURY
SUB VETERAN

AA SUBV JOHNSTON

3A SUBV SKANEATELES

AA SUBV LI NCOLN

A SUBV Rl DGEFI ELD

3A SUBV NEW CASTLE

A SUBV MANAHAVKI N

3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA

AA SUBV HARRI SVI LLE

AA SUBV COMVACK

A SUBV Mcur r ay

3A SUBV ORW GSBURG

AA SUBV LI GONI ER

A SUBV LEI CESTER

C SUBV NEW HOPE

A SUBV MATTI TUCK

A SUBV BALTI MORE

A SUBV COGAN STATI ON

A SUBV UPPER MARLBORO

AA SUBV HUDSON

A SUBV EBENSBURG

A SUBV NEW CASTLE

C SUBV EASTON

A SUBV W NDBER

A SUBVY T/O TRO S R VIERES CP

C SUBV COTEAU- DU- LAC QU

A SUBV BRAMPTON

D SUBV DARTMOUTH

VETERAN

3A VET HAMBURG

AA VET BATH

A VET ST THOVAS

3A VET W LTON

3A VET PHOENI X

B VET ST PACOVE CANADA

A VET MARLBORO

AA VET VERNON

3A VET COLLI NGAOOD

AA VET CAMP HI LL

B VET MONTI CELLO

3A VET CARNEYS PO NT

B VET TABERNACLE

AA VET BEDFORD

B VET SUNBURY

B VET BROOKL YN

A VET SCENERY HI LL

AA VET LEOM NSTER

A VET JOHNSTOMN

B VET REHOBOTH

AA VET PRATTSBURG

B VET DOVER

C VET TI VERTON

B VET QUEBEC CANADA

B VET GREENSBURG

A VET NEWI LLE

A VET BRAMAL EA

B VET LAUREL SPRI NGS

C VET CHARLESTOWN

AA VET BETHEL PK

A VET DOYLESTOWN

AA VET LOCKE

PA
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8301868
9803531
8502107
9912879
9103503
8905418
0215835
3710582
7908814

8702118
4448031
1110250
3504850
2300600
4430871
8704158
8702072
8202716
9504232
8600315
9302137
8400700
8400936
9501604
1112023
7801035
4416851
7808057
9003029
0410550
4418699
8002344
3702564
9400642
4436001
8905264
8102883
9001783
8504697
1003775
9400160
8102309
0511731

8101070
9303815
9300195
9304483
0216611
0760082
0310345
1010355

4600014
8501010
9704462
9403657
9105657

PERLSTEI N PAUL M
BROWN FCSTER P
RUSSELL DAVID J
GALL GERALD P
HOPKI NSON GARY W
KAZILIONIS JOHN E
BLATT RI CHARD W
HART DENNI S J
WALLACE RONALD K

OEHRLI NILES L

W LLI AM5 FRED E
SARTORI S LQU P
FREDERI KS PETER
STI NSON JR CALVI N
M NJOCK JOHN
SAUNDERS KEI TH J
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
PUVA JR ALEXANDER
D OSPI NA LORENZO

SCHAFFER SR DONALD

EDGREEN BRUCE K
LONG ROBERT W
CATENA RONALD D
BLEVI NS JAMES L
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